Fevik Grafiitti Seina / kulmakiinnike Teras

Sahkonumero:
EAN:
SG code:

Materiaali ja pintakasittely
Runko:

Vari:

Asennus/Kytkenta
Asennus:

Mitat (mm)

Leveys (mm) W:
Korkeus (mm) H:

Depth (D):

Paino (kg) brutto/netto:

Pakkaus

Pakkauksen mitat (L x W x H mm):

4522244
7021986232493
623249

W 3 ce

Teras
Grafiitti

Pinta-asennus, Outdoor

220
100
135
1.6/1.42

250x110x 125
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